Rang Name

1 Saner

2 Muff

3 Huber

4 Wenger

5 Lips

6 Feuz

7 Birri

8 Birri

9 Lips

10 Steffen
11 Seiler

12 Aeberhard
13 Buhler
14 Seiler

15 Steffen
16 Gemperle
17 Mahr

18 Honegger
19 Muff
20 Birri
21 Dengler
22 Martin
23 Dengler
24 Scheidegger
25 Ries
26 Steck
27 Kalin
28 Feuz
29 Preisig
30 Lienhard
31 Kaister
32 Beurer
33 Kindig
34 Gsell
35 Huber
36 Huber
37 Huwyler
38 Kindig
39 Weber

Vorname

Beat
Stefan
Karl
Ewald
Yvonne
Elisabeth
Franz
Astrid
Max
Heinz
Christoph
Ruedi
Albin
Karin
Peter
Claudia
Hansjorg
Dieter
Josef
Vreni
Kurt
Beat
Inge
Andreas
Philipp
Fredy
Brigitte
Hugo
Mery
Kobi
Marcel
Bruno
Hanspeter
Rita
Ulysses
Margrit
Marin
Sonja
Heidi
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Total

1'746
1'685
1'667
1'662
1'622
1'604
1'593
1'592
1'586
1'555
1'541
1'538
1'537
1'535
1'534
1'513
1'500
1'483
1'478
1'466
1'464
1'463
1'456
1'439
1'439
1'436
1'423
1'421
1'418
1'418
1'415
1'411
1'400
1'393
1'388
1'379
1'377
1'373
1'367



40 Walder
41 Grandjean

42 Schaufelberger

43 Brotschi

44 Lips

45 Huber

46 Streuli

47 Wenger

48 Steffen

49 Wintsch

50 Gemperle
51 Schatzmann
52 Deubelbeiss
53 Zbinden

54 Streuli

55 Egli

56 Bohli

57 Geissler

58 Feuz

59 Landolt

60 Struby

Alois
Henri
Robert
Susan
Celeste
Arnold
Regula
Emma
Monika
Ruedi
René
Ruedi
Urs
Margrit
Walter
Martin
Heinrich
Rolf
Jurg
Fritz
Regula

1'364
1'354
1'322
1'318
1'317
1'302
1'296
1'294
1'281
1'278
1'254
1'251
1'245
1'239
1'234
1'232
1'188
1'174
1'166
1'144
1110



